Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9500F TRAY 5.0GHZ AM5 65W

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 17-12700 2.106Ghz 25MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY FANSIZ

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 GCEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

162,75

208,95

231,00

240,45

257,25

294,00

346,50

388,50

313,95

367,50

838,95
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usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



